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Scorecard
Hosted By: West Virginia

Date: Mar. 08, 2024 - Mar. 09, 2024
Location: Morgantown, WV
Live Match

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 TCU 2347 2385 4732

2 West Virginia 2353 2376 4729

3 Alaska Fairbanks 2337 2382 4719

4 Kentucky 2338 2380 4718

5 Air Force 2333 2376 4709

6 Navy 2330 2368 4698

7 Ole Miss 2328 2365 4693

8 Nebraska 2317 2363 4680

9 Akron 0 0 0

10 Citadel 0 0 0

11 Murray St. 0 0 0

12 Ohio State 0 0 0

13 Memphis 0 0 0

14 Ga. Southern 0 0 0

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Mary Tucker West Virginia 596 597 1193

2 Sára Karasová Alaska Fairbanks 593 596 1189

3 Braden Peiser Kentucky 589 599 1188

4 Stephanie Grundsøe TCU 592 596 1188

5 Katie Zaun TCU 590 598 1188

6 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 591 593 1184

7 Lea Horvath Ole Miss 589 594 1183

8 Gavin Barnick West Virginia 585 598 1183

9 Peninah D'Souza Air Force 584 598 1182

10 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 588 593 1181

Individual Smallbore Standings
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Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg
1 Mary Tucker West Virginia 596 597 1193

2 Sára Karasová Alaska Fairbanks 593 596 1189

3 Stephanie Grundsøe TCU 592 596 1188

4 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 591 593 1184

5 Katie Zaun TCU 590 598 1188

6 Braden Peiser Kentucky 589 599 1188

7 Lea Horvath Ole Miss 589 594 1183

8 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 588 593 1181

9 Griffin Lake West Virginia 587 590 1177

10 Gabriela Zych Memphis 586 593 1179

11 Gavin Barnick West Virginia 585 598 1183

12 Morgan Kreb Air Force 585 594 1179

13 Clarissa Layland Navy 585 594 1179

14 Molly McGhin West Virginia 585 591 1176

15 Matt Sanchez West Virginia 585 588 1173

16 Peninah D'Souza Air Force 584 598 1182

17 Lauren Hurley Air Force 584 592 1176

18 Derek Keiser Ohio State 584 592 1176

19 Marleigh Duncan Navy 584 591 1175

20 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 583 595 1178

21 Stephanie Allan TCU 583 595 1178

22 Akihito Shimizu Alaska Fairbanks 583 592 1175

23 Mikole Hogan TCU 582 596 1178

24 Kristen Derting Ole Miss 582 594 1176

25 Marina Gonzalez Mazo Alaska Fairbanks 582 589 1171

26 Emma Pereira Ole Miss 581 590 1171

27 Stephanie Milvain Navy 581 580 1161

28 James Hart IV Citadel 581 0 581

29 Isabella Baldwin Navy 580 594 1174

30 Scott Rockett Air Force 580 580 1160

31 Elijah Spencer Alaska Fairbanks 579 600 1179

32 Rachael Charles Alaska Fairbanks 579 594 1173

33 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 578 593 1171

34 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 577 590 1167

35 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 577 587 1164

36 Emma Rhode Nebraska 576 595 1171
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37 Victoria Leppert Air Force 576 592 1168

38 Martina Gratz Ole Miss 576 581 1157

39 Katie Tedeschi Ole Miss 575 587 1162

40 Paige Hollowell Ohio State 575 0 575

41 Jeanne Haverhill TCU 573 593 1166

42 Deonte Hayes Navy 573 589 1162

43 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 573 588 1161

44 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 571 580 1151

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Elijah Spencer Alaska Fairbanks 579 600 1179

2 Braden Peiser Kentucky 589 599 1188

3 Katie Zaun TCU 590 598 1188

4 Gavin Barnick West Virginia 585 598 1183

5 Peninah D'Souza Air Force 584 598 1182

6 Mary Tucker West Virginia 596 597 1193

7 Sára Karasová Alaska Fairbanks 593 596 1189

8 Stephanie Grundsøe TCU 592 596 1188

9 Mikole Hogan TCU 582 596 1178

10 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 583 595 1178

11 Stephanie Allan TCU 583 595 1178

12 Emma Rhode Nebraska 576 595 1171

13 Viktor Kiss Ohio State 0 595 595

14 Lea Horvath Ole Miss 589 594 1183

15 Morgan Kreb Air Force 585 594 1179

16 Clarissa Layland Navy 585 594 1179

17 Kristen Derting Ole Miss 582 594 1176

18 Isabella Baldwin Navy 580 594 1174

19 Rachael Charles Alaska Fairbanks 579 594 1173

20 Emma Pohlmann Ga. Southern 0 594 594

21 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 591 593 1184

22 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 588 593 1181

23 Gabriela Zych Memphis 586 593 1179

24 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 578 593 1171

25 Jeanne Haverhill TCU 573 593 1166

26 Lauren Hurley Air Force 584 592 1176

27 Derek Keiser Ohio State 584 592 1176
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28 Akihito Shimizu Alaska Fairbanks 583 592 1175

29 Victoria Leppert Air Force 576 592 1168

30 Gavin Perkowski Akron 0 592 592

31 Molly McGhin West Virginia 585 591 1176

32 Marleigh Duncan Navy 584 591 1175

33 Griffin Lake West Virginia 587 590 1177

34 Emma Pereira Ole Miss 581 590 1171

35 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 577 590 1167

36 Marina Gonzalez Mazo Alaska Fairbanks 582 589 1171

37 Deonte Hayes Navy 573 589 1162

38 Matt Sanchez West Virginia 585 588 1173

39 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 573 588 1161

40 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 577 587 1164

41 Katie Tedeschi Ole Miss 575 587 1162

42 Allison Henry Murray St. 0 586 586

43 Martina Gratz Ole Miss 576 581 1157

44 Stephanie Milvain Navy 581 580 1161

45 Scott Rockett Air Force 580 580 1160

46 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 571 580 1151

Smallbore Air Rifle

Air Force K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Peninah D'Souza 95 98 99 96 97 99 584   100 100 100 99 99 100 598 1182

Lauren Hurley 99 95 97 100 96 97 584   99 98 98 100 98 99 592 1176

Morgan Kreb 98 99 98 100 95 95 585   98 99 97 100 100 100 594 1179

Victoria Leppert 97 92 98 99 97 93 576   100 98 99 99 100 96 592 1168

Scott Rockett 97 98 100 98 96 91 580   97 96 98 98 97 94 580 1160

  2333   2376 4709

Akron K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Gavin Perkowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   99 98 98 98 99 100 592 592

  0   0 0

Alaska Fairbanks K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Rachael Charles 96 92 99 98 97 97 579   99 99 98 100 98 100 594 1173

Marina Gonzalez Mazo 95 98 98 98 97 96 582   99 98 99 97 98 98 589 1171

Sára Karasová 100 99 100 100 96 98 593   99 100 100 99 99 99 596 1189
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Akihito Shimizu 95 96 100 96 98 98 583   99 100 99 98 99 97 592 1175

Elijah Spencer 97 93 97 100 97 95 579   100 100 100 100 100 100 600 1179

  2337   2382 4719

Citadel K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

James Hart IV 97 95 100 99 96 94 581   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 581

  0   0 0

Ga. Southern K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Emma Pohlmann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   99 100 99 98 98 100 594 594

  0   0 0

Kentucky K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Allison Buesseler 95 99 95 96 96 97 578   98 99 99 100 100 97 593 1171

Sofia Ceccarello 100 99 99 99 97 94 588   100 100 98 98 98 99 593 1181

Braden Peiser 98 98 98 99 100 96 589   100 100 99 100 100 100 599 1188

Emmie Sellers 97 97 97 100 95 97 583   99 98 99 99 100 100 595 1178

Jaden Thompson 98 97 98 99 92 93 577   97 98 98 99 98 100 590 1167

  2338   2380 4718

Memphis K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Gabriela Zych 96 99 99 98 97 97 586   99 100 99 98 98 99 593 1179

  0   0 0

Murray St. K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Allison Henry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   99 97 98 96 99 97 586 586

  0   0 0

Navy K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Isabella Baldwin 96 92 100 100 95 97 580   99 98 99 100 100 98 594 1174

Marleigh Duncan 96 98 100 99 98 93 584   98 97 98 100 98 100 591 1175

Deonte Hayes 96 97 98 96 92 94 573   98 98 98 99 100 96 589 1162

Clarissa Layland 97 97 98 99 97 97 585   100 99 97 99 99 100 594 1179

Stephanie Milvain 98 97 98 100 93 95 581   97 97 97 98 96 95 580 1161

  2330   2368 4698

Nebraska K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Camilla Johannessen 93 93 100 98 92 95 571   93 99 98 95 98 97 580 1151

Charlotte Mick 95 96 98 98 92 94 573   97 95 98 99 100 99 588 1161

Cecelia Ossi 99 100 97 100 98 97 591   99 98 99 100 98 99 593 1184
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Emma Rhode 93 94 98 99 94 98 576   99 100 99 100 99 98 595 1171

Mackenzie Strauch 93 95 99 98 96 96 577   99 99 97 97 97 98 587 1164

  2317   2363 4680

Ohio State K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Paige Hollowell 96 93 99 99 91 97 575   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 575

Derek Keiser 97 97 100 100 95 95 584   99 98 98 98 100 99 592 1176

Viktor Kiss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   99 99 99 99 100 99 595 595

  0   0 0

Ole Miss K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Kristen Derting 98 94 99 97 99 95 582   99 100 98 100 99 98 594 1176

Martina Gratz 97 97 99 98 94 91 576   98 98 95 97 96 97 581 1157

Lea Horvath 97 99 100 100 96 97 589   100 99 100 99 98 98 594 1183

Emma Pereira 96 98 99 99 98 91 581   100 98 98 99 100 95 590 1171

Katie Tedeschi 96 99 96 95 95 94 575   98 97 97 99 99 97 587 1162

  2328   2365 4693

TCU K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Stephanie Allan 98 96 98 100 97 94 583   99 99 100 100 100 97 595 1178

Stephanie Grundsøe 98 98 100 100 99 97 592   96 100 100 100 100 100 596 1188

Jeanne Haverhill 98 94 94 97 95 95 573   98 100 100 98 98 99 593 1166

Mikole Hogan 99 97 99 98 94 95 582   100 99 99 99 100 99 596 1178

Katie Zaun 100 99 100 99 94 98 590   100 99 99 100 100 100 598 1188

  2347   2385 4732

West Virginia K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Gavin Barnick 98 98 100 100 94 95 585   100 100 100 100 99 99 598 1183

Griffin Lake 99 98 98 99 96 97 587   100 95 100 100 98 97 590 1177

Molly McGhin 95 100 98 99 96 97 585   97 98 98 99 100 99 591 1176

Matt Sanchez 98 100 96 99 95 97 585   95 98 98 99 99 99 588 1173

Mary Tucker 99 98 99 100 100 100 596   100 98 99 100 100 100 597 1193

  2353   2376 4729


